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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

ABC Cutting Mark Hege (317) 885-8989 mhege@abccuttingindy.com

Concrete Surgeon Inc. John Serban (317) 875-7601 jds@concretesurgeons.com

Crown Concrete Cutting & Coring 

LLC
Scott Rossiter (317) 299-9400 crowncuttingcoring@sbcglobal.net

Indiana Concrete Cutting Inc. Clifford Polley (317) 271-8100

J & I Construction Company LLC Jesus Ochoa (317) 970-5376 jesus8adgo@hotmail.com

M & G Concrete LLP Marvin Ruiz Funez (317) 200-9996 ruizmarvin75@gmail.com MBE

Midwest Paving Dough Denney (317) 776-8925 ddenney@midwestpavingllc.com

Penhall Company Cory Pastotnik (317) 875-7601 cpastotnik@penhall.com

Smock Fansler Corp. Tom Fansler (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

The Carpenters Son LLC Maurice Dunn (317) 348-1769 maurice@buildtcs.com DBE, MBE 

Hayes Brothers Inc. Lawrence Hayes (765) 453-9446

Blankenberger Bros. Inc. Jennie Simpson (812) 845-2717 Pat.B@bbidigs.com

C A S Contracting Chelsey Skinner (812) 847-7221 bwkraminc@msn.com

Hardcore Concrete Sawing Tony Cardwell Jr. (812) 472-9039 hardcoresawing@wildblue.net

Pohl Concrete Const. Co. Brad Pohl (812) 304-0499 bpohl@sit-co.net

R L R Construction Nate Readinger (812) 251-5338 rlr.construction.llc@gmail.com

Trademark Utility Systems LLC James Padgett (812) 865-3321 trademark@netsvrtusa.net

Concrete Sawing and Coring Dan Devos (574) 272-2673 info@coresforlessllc.comcastbiz.net

Bercot-Gibson Const. Co. Jim Bercot (260) 489-4561 bercot-gibson@comcast.net

Hagerman Construction Corp. Jeff Hagerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

Indiana Concrete Sawing & Drilling 

Inc.
Thomas Lowry (260) 927-1590 indianaconcretesawing@yahoo.com

Concrete Cutting & Breaking Daniel VanderMey (616) 554-4876 dvandermey@concut.com

N P L Construction Co. Bob Kostbade (623) 582-1235 soverton@gonpl.com

Tough Cut Concrete Services Christine McCellan (815) 464-8462 toughcuts@sbcglobal.net DBE

Saw Cutting & Coring
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